Suitable for exterior use, the TTZNFP screw has a
serrated thread to reduce the resistance when
driving. It has a Type 17 which prevents splitting.
Ominaisuudet
Features
6 lobe drive.
Pan head.
Type 17 point.
Serrated thread.
Impreg®+.
Sovellus
Liitos
Puu-puu liitos
Steel to wood
Tekniset tiedot
TTZNFP
Pan Head Wood Screw - Impreg®+
Technical Data
Mitat ja ominaisarvot
* not covered by CE marking
Tuotenro Tuotenumero
Mitat [mm]
d l dh lg Bit
TTZNFP4.0X30* 74537 4 30 8 30 T-20
TTZNFP4.0X40* 74538 4 40 8 40 T-20
TTZNFP4.0X50* 74539 4 50 8 30 T-20
TTZNFP5.0X40 74540 5 40 9.7 36 T-25
TTZNFP5.0X50 74541 5 50 9.7 30 T-25
TTZNFP5.0X60 74542 5 60 9.7 35 T-25
TTZNFP5.0X70 74543 5 70 9.7 40 T-25
Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Refer to relevant ITTR or ETA for more details
Tuotenro
Tuotteen ominaisuudet